536 Remote I/O
SRT2-@D0@CL(-1)
Waterproof Terminals
IP67 rated I/O terminals.
Compact and waterproof.
• Reduced Labor
The use of standard connectors reduces the
installation time

Input Specifications
Output Specifications
Ordering Information
Input/Output Internal I/O circuit com-
mon
I/O points I/O connections method Rated voltage for I/O
power supply
Model
Inputs NPN (+ common) 4 points Sensor I/O connector 24 V DC SRT2-ID04CL
8 points SRT2-ID08CL
PNP (– common) 4 points SRT2-ID04CL-1
8 points SRT2-ID08CL-1
Outputs NPN (– common) 4 points SRT2-OD04CL
8 points SRT2-OD08CL
PNP (+ common) 4 points SRT2-OD04CL-1
8 points SRT2-OD08CL-1
Specifications
Item SRT2-ID04CL
SRT2-ID04CL-1
SRT2-OD04CL